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T O P  5  I N D U S T R I E S

Industry 2012 2013 2014

Manufacturing 1,366 1,527 685

Construction 1,862 2,031 984

Wholesale & Retail Trade 8,996 9,602 4473

Transportation  & Storage 1,193 1,414 647

Accommodation & Food Service Activities 1,715 1,741 764

Information & Communications 2,695 3,338 1660

Financial & Insurance Activities 5,090 5,091 2005

Real Estate Activities 876 773 234

Professional, Scientific & Technical Activities 5,321 6,341 2904

Administrative & Support Services Activities 1,807 2,029 860

Education, Health & Social Services 1,683 1,927 900

Arts, Entertainment, Recreation & other Service Activities 1,052 1,198 639

Others 296 276 131

The five industries that saw the most company incorporations between January and May 2014 are:

WHOLESALE & RETAIL
TR ADE

4,473 Companies Formed
Jan-May 2014

1

PROFESSIONAL,  SCIENTIFIC
& TECHNIC AL AC TIVITIES

2,904 Companies Formed
Jan-May 2014

2

FINANCIAL &
INSUR ANCE AC TIVITIES

2,005 Companies Formed
Jan-May 2014

3

INFORMATION &
COMMUNIC ATIONS

1,660 Companies Formed
Jan-May 2014

4

CONSTRUC TION

984 Companies Formed
Jan-May 2014

5

C O M P A R I S O N  O F  T O P  S E C T O R S ,  Y E A R  O N  Y E A R

A V E R A G E  N U M B E R  O F  I N C O R P O R A T I O N S ,  Y E A R  O N  Y E A R

Industry 2012 2012 
Average

2013 2013 
Average

2014 
Average

Total 33,952  2,829 37,288 3,107 3,377

Manufacturing 1,366 114 1,527 127 137

Construction 1,862 155 2,031 169 197

Wholesale & Retail Trade 8,996 750 9,602 800 895

Transportation  & Storage 1,193 99 1,414 118 129

Accommodation & Food Service Activities 1,715 143 1,741 145 153

Information & Communications 2,695 225 3,338 278 332

Financial & Insurance Activities 5,090 424 5,091 424 401

Real Estate Activities 876 73 773 64 47

Professional, Scientific & Technical Activities 5,321 443 6,341 528 581

Administrative & Support Services Activities 1,807 151 2,029 169 172

Education, Health & Social Services 1,683 140 1,927 161 180

Arts, Entertainment, Recreation & other Service Activities 1,052 88 1,198 100 128

Others 296 25 276 23 26


